6-43  Product Catalog All specifications are subject to change without notice.
6
Programmable DC Power Source
Model 6202F Series
2800W / Low Cost - High Power
The 6202F series is our newest line of power supplies. It
incorporates our most advanced technology and design
philosophy.
The 6202F series uses zero voltage switching which
results in increased efficiency and lower noise. This latest
development in power conversion technology has only
recently been implemented by manufacturers of fixed
output power supplies.
The 6202F series caters to the applications needs of
computer controlled component burn-in, electroplating,
process control, magnet control, and other high powered
requirements.
The 6202F is a 19" rack mountable power supply which is
available in a 3.5" (2U) size.
KEY FEATURES
Soft start operation limiting in-rush current on power up
Lower losses in power and higher efficiency
Quiet operation
Multiple fans to maintain cooling and speed controlled
for long life
Analog programming as a standard feature
Multiple level shut down for safe operation
6202F-7.5 : DC Power Source 7.5V/300A/ 2250W
6202F-12 : DC Power Source 12V/22A/ 2640W
6202F-20 : DC Power Source 20V/130A/ 2600W
6202F-40 : DC Power Source 40V/70A/ 2800W
6202F-60 : DC Power Source 60V/46A/ 2760W
6202F-100 : DC Power Source 100V/28A/ 2800W
6202F-150 : DC Power Source 150V/18A/ 2700W
6202F-300 : DC Power Source 300V/9A/ 2700W
6202F-600 : DC Power Source 600V/4A/ 2400W
A621001: Isolated Programming Interface
A621002: GPIB Interface
A621003:RS-232C Interface for Model 6206/6210/6201F/
6202F Series